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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29315

Division: 14UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, February 28, 2021

Home: 07 WFC Benfica

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ting Park 02

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 07 CSA CHARLOTTE KING
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 WFC Benfica

001
011
012
014
015
016
017
002
021
003
004
046
047
005
006
007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct
Elijah Wood

Milton Gomez-perez
Brayden Smith
Cole Harkins
Cullen Moody
Joshua Horne
Ryan Mayer

Austin Kimble
Ryder Quady

Tyler Carter

Axel Diaz-Gutierrez
Tyson Hinckley
Mohamed Maarad
Bryden Glick
Andrew Lloyd
Braedon Childs
Brayden Inman

Tushar Choudhary

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 CSA CHARLOTTE KING

No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Benjamin Vergara
011 Ty Johnson

014 Amaury A Richardeau
015 Sebastian Llamas Gabriel
017 Mason Mcafee

018 Keegan Fraser

019 Hayden Hanson

022 Erick Gomez

003 Micah Sendler

034 Ashton Onthank

036 Raymond Sugar

004 Ayden Kinman

049 Jeronimo Vargas Fierro
006 Patrick Dugan

007 Julian Colmenares
071 Alexander Whitmore
008 Efoe Attisso

099 Daniel Kenny

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




